CROWN I

Date: 11/10/2019 rev.00
Model: CT38084




CT38084

Pos.No. Part No. Description Qty | Remark
1 5003808300101 |Allen cylinder head screw\GB/T 70.2\M8x45 4
2 5003808300201 |Elastic washer\GB/T93-87\g8 8
3 5003808300301 [Skeleton oil seal\ZM-65-03 1
4 5003808300401 |Before the shel\ZM-65-04 1
5 5003808300501 |Qil bearing collar\ZM-65-05 1
6 5003808300601 |Gasket\ZM-65-06 1
7 5003808300701 [Protective set\ZM-65-07 1
8 5003808300801 |Spindle overhand\ZM-550-08 1
9 5003808300901 [O-rings\GB/T3452.1-1992\g16x2.65 1
10 5003808301001 | The spindle\ZM-65-10 1
11 5003808301101 [Impact\ZM-65-11 1
12 5003808301201 |Beat piece\ZM-65-12 1
13 5003808301301 [Spline set\ZM-65-13 1
14 5003808301401 | The impact\ZM-65-14 1
15 5003808301501 |Before the shell gasket\ZM-65-15 1
16 5003808301601 |Handle\ZM-550 1
17 5003808301701 [Spring washer\g6GB/93-93 4
18 5003808301801 |Allen cylinder head screw\GB/T\70.2\M6x20 4
19 5003808301901 [Bearing\GB/T276-94 6208 1
20 5003808302001 [Non-metallic insert hex nut type 1\GB/T889.1\M8 4
21 5003808402101 |In tube\ZM-90-21 1
22 5003808302201 |Steel wire spiral casing\M8x1.25 4
23 5003808302301 [Bearing\GB/T276-94,6205(NBK) 2
24 5003808302401 |Cylinder head\ZM-550 2
25 5003808402501 [Rotor\ZM-65-25 1
26 5003808402601 |Leaf blade\ZM-65-26 6
27 5003808402701 [Cylinder\ZM-90-27 1
28 5003808302801 |Elastic cylindrical pin\GB/T897.2-94\g6x16 2
29 5003808302901 |Elastic cylindrical pin\GB/T897.2-94\g4x10 1
30 5003808303001 |Handle gasket\ZM-65-30 1
31 5003808303101 [Protection\ZM-65-31 1
32 5003808403201 |Handle\ZM-90-32 1
33 5003808403301 [The triggern\ZM-90-33 1
34 5003808303401 |Allen cylinder head screw\GB/T\70.2\M8x35 4
35 5003808202901 |Elastic cylindrical pin\GB/T897.2\g4x22 2
36 5003808304301 |Elastic cylindrical pin\GB/T897.2\g4x30 1
37 5003808303701 |Speed control set\ZM-550-33 1
38 5003808303801 |Speed regulating valve\ZM-550-34 1
39 5003808303901 [Elastic cylindrical pin\GB/T897.2\a3x7 1
40 5003808304001 |Speed regulation valve spring\ZM-550-36 1
41 5003808304101 [Steel bal\g4 1
42 5003808304201 |Speed regulating valve knob\ZM-550-38 1
43 5003808304301 [Elastic cylindrical pin\GB/T897.2\g4x22 1
44 5003808304401 |O-rings\GB/T3452.1-1992\g10x1.8 1
45 5003808304501 |Hexagonal flat round head screw\GB/70.2\M8x8 1
46 5003808304601 |Copper set\ZM-550 1
47 5003808304701 |Ejector\ZM-65-47 1
48 5003808304801 |Shut off valve\ZM-550 1




49 5003808304901 |Air spring\ZM-550 1
50 5003808305001 [Air spring base\ZM-550 1
51 5003808305101 [Inlet joint\ZM-550 1
52 5003808305201 [Filte'\ZM-550 1
53 5003808305301 |Dust cap\ZM-550 1






